

Forest Preserve District of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #:	18-0352	Version:	1	Name:	GMA Construction Group, Chicago, Illinois 60609		
Туре:	Disbursement			Status:	Approved		
File created:	8/24/2018			In control:	Finance Committee		
On agenda:	9/11/2018			Final action:	9/11/2018		
Title:	PROPOSED DISBURSEMENT						
	Department(s): Planning & Development						
	Action: Disbursement Approval						
	Payee: GMA Construction Group, Chicago, Illinois 60609						
	Good(s) or Service(s): Construction Services						
	Fiscal Impact: \$276,486.80						
	Accounts: Building Account, 51058.560106						
	Contract Number(s): 16-80-43R						
	District(s): 4 and 17						
	Summary: Five (5) Reverse Osmosis Water Filtration Systems						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	(Inactive) ARNOLD RANDALL, General Superintendent						
Code sections:							

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/11/2018	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
9/11/2018	1	FPD Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass